

Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 82655331

Data publicarii	24.05.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 529,42 RON - 529,42 RON

Descriere: Nr crt Denumire Cantitate Pret lei Cheltuieli Valoare (fara TVA) 1 BEC H15 1.00 75.63 75.63 2 LICHID FRANA DOT4 500GR 1.00 11.76 11.76 3 ADITIV AD BLUE /10L 1.00 50.42 50.42 4 PARBRIZOL 5L - vara 3.00 8.40 25.20 5 ULEI H46 20L 1.00 218.49 218.49 6 BOLT REMORC TIRANT 4.00 16.81 67.24 7 SIG-TA TIRANT 4.00 4.20 16.80 8 BEC POZITIE SPL FILAM /ERT 2.00 6.73 13.46 9 ADITIV AD BLUE /10L 1.00 50.42 50.42 Total 529.42
